CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT
Chapter 211A Report Form
(All of the information in this report is public information)

Name of candidate, committee, or corporation_Deb Beloyed

Office sought or ballot question School Board District_624
Type of Organization: _ X Candidate Committee Political (Action) Committee/Corporation
Type of report: Initial report Post-general Reporting period:
Pre-primary January report From12/31/20 to 10/20/21
X __ Pre-general Final report (closes committee account —

see M.S. Ch. 211A.03 for requirements)

CONTRIBUTIONS
Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. See note on contribution limits on
the instructions page. Use a separate sheet to itemize all contributions from a single source that exceed $100 during the calendar
year. This itemization must include name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, amount, and date.

CASH s 4751.61

+

IN-KIND $_0

TOTAL RECEIVED $ 4751.61

EXPENDITURES
Include every disbursement made for a political purpose during period of time covered by report. Attach additional sheets if
necessary. Itemization must include date, purpose, and amount for each expenditure.

Date Purpose Amount

TOTAL $4283.11

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES
Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total more than $200. Submit a
separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description

Date Purpose Name & Address of Recipient Expenditure or
Contribution Amt

TOTAL
CURRENT ACCOUNT BALANCE: $_891.01
| certify that this is a full and true statement _Deborah L. Beloyed 10/20/21
Signature Date
Printed NameDeborah Beloyed Email dbeloyed@gmail.com

Address 15540 Ethan Avenue North, Hugo 55038 Phone 330-338-1088




Exenditures

Facebook Ad 14
SOS Voter File 30
UPS Store -flyers 100.4
Lawn signs and mailers 2185.48
Postage 1858.56
$5 month bank fee 50
PayPal fees

Contributions

717 S. Beach St. Apt 216C, Daytona Beach FL 32114
15521 Enfield Ave N, Hugo MN 55038
5142 Farnham Dr N, Hugo MN 55038

4548 Heritage Pkwy N, Hugo MN 55038
3346 Glen Oaks Ave, WBL MN 55110
794 Bur Oak Court, Vadnais Heights MN 55127
13067E Europa Trail Way N, Hugo MN 55038
4054 Jay Lane, WBL MN 55110
3923 White Bear Ave N, WBL MN 55110
12865 Fondant Trail N, Hugo MN 55038
4855 Bloom Ave, WBL MN 55110
3847 East County Line RD N, WBL MN 55110
1260 County Rd E apt 3408, WBL MN 55110
1260 County Rd E apt 3408, WBL MN 55110
15782 Falcon Cir N, Hugo MN 55038
8220 120th St N, Hugo MN 55038
6070 Oneka Lake Blvd N in Hugo, MN 55038
450 Southview Blvd, S. St. Paul, MN 55075

Anita Sharpee

Brian Jarnagin
Stephanie Lohmann
Joelle and Todd Sather
Amy Frane-Gower
Kate Wyngaard-Niccum
Levi Reynolds
Elizabeth Murray
Vernon Ellingstad
Christina Nguyen
Local 7286 WBLAE
Don Mullin

Richard Ottman
Richard Ottman

The Argyle Moose
Peter Dross

Angela Thompson
SEIU Local 284

9/14/2021
8/24/2021
9/17/2021
10/10/2021
10/20/2021
10 months

44.67 7/28/2021-10/20/21

8/26/2021
7/30/2021
8/26/2021
7/30/2021
7/28/2021
9/22/2021
9/12/2021
8/10/2021
8/11/2021
9/13/2021
9/30/2021
9/20/2021
10/7/2021
9/26/2021
9/26/2021
10/5/2021
9/30/2021
10/12/2021

$100.00 Retired

$100.00 Attorney, Thompsen Reuters

$100.00 Exec Asst, Medtronic

$100.00 Admin, Hugo Elementary

$100.00 Research Associate, University of Minnesota

$100.00 Not employed

$400.00 Application Systems Supervisor MNIT@DHS

$100.00 Retired

$100.00 Retired

$104.00 Owner, Dreaming Sky Circles

$600.00 Union

$462.61 Executive Secretary, St. Paul Building and Trades Constructin Council
$250.00 Retired

$100.00 Retired

$100.00 Business

$250.00 Director Of External Relations, Center for Victims of Torture
$300.00 Office Administrator, St. Paul Building and Trades Constructin Council
$300.00 Union
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