CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

Chapter 211A Report Form

(All of the information in this report is public information)

Name of c	andidate, co	ommittee, or corpo	pration					
Office sought or ballot question				District				
Type of Organization: Candidat		e Committee Political (Action) Committee/Corporation						
Type of report: 		_ Pre-primary	January report Final report (closes					
the instruct year. This i	tions page. Us	se a separate sheet t	to itemize all contributions	ONS overed by this report. See note on contri from a single source that exceed \$100 pation if self-employed, amount, and da	during the calendar			
CASH + IN-KIND		\$						
TOTAL REC	= EIVED	\$						
			EXPENDITU					
	-		ical purpose during period urpose, and amount for eac	of time covered by report. Attach additi ch expenditure.	onal sheets if			
Date			Purpose		Amount			
				TOTAL				
separate rep		media project or corpo oject. Attach addition		EXPENDITURES ch contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total mo	re than \$200. Submit a			
Date	Purpos	e	Name & Add	ress of Recipient	Expenditure or Contribution Amt			
				TOTAL				
CURRENT	F ACCOUNT	BALANCE: \$						
I certify th	nat this is a fu	ull and true statem	ient Signature		Data			
Printed Name			C C		Date			
			Phone					
Address			Phone					

Exenditures				
Facebook Ad	14	9/14/2021		
SOS Voter File	30	8/24/2021		
UPS Store -flyers	100.4	9/17/2021		
Lawn signs and mailers	2185.48	10/10/2021		
Postage	1858.56	10/20/2021		
\$5 month bank fee	50	10 months		
PayPal fees	44 67	7/28/2021-10/20/21		
i u ji u i iees		7,20,2022 20,20,20		
Contributions				
contributions				
Anita Sharpee	717 S. Beach St. Apt 216C, Daytona Beach FL 32114	8/26/2021	\$100.00	Retired
Brian Jarnagin	15521 Enfield Ave N, Hugo MN 55038	7/30/2021	\$100.00	Attorney, Thompsen Reuters
Stephanie Lohmann	5142 Farnham Dr N, Hugo MN 55038	8/26/2021	\$100.00	Exec Asst, Medtronic
Joelle and Todd Sather	4548 Heritage Pkwy N, Hugo MN 55038	7/30/2021	\$100.00	Admin, Hugo Elementary
Amy Frane-Gower	3346 Glen Oaks Ave, WBL MN 55110	7/28/2021	\$100.00	Research Associate, University of Minnesota
Kate Wyngaard-Niccum	794 Bur Oak Court, Vadnais Heights MN 55127	9/22/2021	\$100.00	Not employed
Levi Reynolds	13067E Europa Trail Way N, Hugo MN 55038	9/12/2021	\$400.00	Application Systems Supervisor MNIT@DHS
Elizabeth Murray	4054 Jay Lane, WBL MN 55110	8/10/2021	\$100.00	Retired
Vernon Ellingstad	3923 White Bear Ave N, WBL MN 55110	8/11/2021	\$100.00	Retired
Christina Nguyen	12865 Fondant Trail N, Hugo MN 55038	9/13/2021	\$104.00	Owner, Dreaming Sky Circles
Local 7286 WBLAE	4855 Bloom Ave, WBL MN 55110	9/30/2021	\$600.00	Union
Don Mullin	3847 East County Line RD N, WBL MN 55110	9/20/2021	\$462.61	Executive Secretary, St. Paul Building and Trades Constructin Council
Richard Ottman	1260 County Rd E apt 3408, WBL MN 55110	10/7/2021	\$250.00	Retired
Richard Ottman	1260 County Rd E apt 3408, WBL MN 55110	9/26/2021	\$100.00	Retired
The Argyle Moose	15782 Falcon Cir N, Hugo MN 55038	9/26/2021	\$100.00	Business
Peter Dross	8220 120th St N, Hugo MN 55038	10/5/2021	\$250.00	Director Of External Relations, Center for Victims of Torture
Angela Thompson	6070 Oneka Lake Blvd N in Hugo, MN 55038	9/30/2021		Office Administrator, St. Paul Building and Trades Constructin Council
SEIU Local 284	450 Southview Blvd, S. St. Paul, MN 55075	10/12/2021	\$300.00	Union